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Time-Table of the Examination of B.P.Ed. IInd Sem., M.P.Ed. IInd Sem. & IVth 
Sem., B.P.Ed. Ist Sem. (Back Paper), B.P.Ed. IInd Sem. (Back Paper), M.P.Ed. Ist 
Sem. (Back Paper), M.P.Ed. IIIrd Sem. (Back Paper) Examination 2010-11 
 
Time : 11.00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M. 

B.P.Ed. IInd Sem. and B.P.Ed. IInd Sem (Back Paper) Exam 2009-10 
DATE Day PAPER NO. TITLE OF THE PAPER 

23-07-2011 Saturday PHYT05 Methods, Measurement and Evaluation Techniques in 
Physical Education 

27-07-2011 Wednesday PHYT07 Kinesiology 
29-07-2011 Friday PHYT08 Sports Training Methods 
30-07-2011 Saturday PHYT06 Sports Psychology 
 
Time : 11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. 

M.P.Ed. IInd Sem.  
DATE Day PAPER NO. TITLE OF THE PAPER 

23-07-2011 Saturday MPET05 Exercise Physiology 
25-07-2011 Monday MPET06 Measurement and Evaluation Techniques in Physical 

Education 
27-07-2011 Wednesday MPET07 Professional Preparation in Physical Education 
29-07-2011 Friday MPET08 Curriculum Design in Physical Education 
 
Time : 11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. 

M.P.Ed. IVth Sem.  
DATE Day PAPER NO. TITLE OF THE PAPER 

22-07-2011 Friday MPET13 Sports Bio-mechanics 
 
Time : 11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. 

M.P.Ed. Ist Sem. (Back Paper) 
DATE Day PAPER NO. TITLE OF THE PAPER 

04-08-2011 Thursday MPET01 Research Methodology 
06-08-2011 Saturday MPET02 Statistics and Computer Application in Physical 

Education 
08-08-2011 Monday MPET03 Sports Sociology 
09-08-2011 Wednesday MPET04 Science of Sports Training 
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Time : 11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. 

M.P.Ed. IIIrd Sem. (Back Paper) 
DATE Day PAPER NO. TITLE OF THE PAPER 

04-08-2011 Thursday MPET09 Sports Medicine 
06-08-2011 Saturday MPET10 Management in Physical Education 
08-08-2011 Monday MPET11 Health Education 
09-08-2011 Wednesday MPET12 Sports Psychology 
 
Time : 11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M. 

B.P.Ed. Ist Semester (Back Paper)   
DATE Day PAPER NO. TITLE OF THE PAPER 

30-07-2011 Saturday PHYT01 History & Foundation of Physical Education 
01-08-2011 Monday PHYT02 Management of Physical Education 
02-08-2011 Tuesday PHYT03 Anatomy & Exercise Physiology 
03-08-2011 Wednesday PHYT04 Health Education, Prevention & Treat of Sports Injuries 
Note :- No Guarantee is given to the Candidates Regarding Order of Question Paper. 
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